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Spots are filled on a first come first serve basis please contact the Mad
Explorer Teacher through email to sign up. See back for more details!




Karaoke Mondays: Students will be meeting with Mrs. Ward on Mondays in January until 4:30pm for Karaoke!
This is a great opportunity to strengthen reading skills in a fun and interactive way! Please email Mrs. Ward if you are
interested: mward@madisonschools.k12.va.us

Exploring Painting: Students will meet with Mrs. Ward in January after school to learn to complete a painting
each week. This club will meet on Tuesdays until 4:30pm. This group is open for grades 3-5. Email Mrs. Ward if
interested: mward@madisonschools.k12.va.us

Explore Our World: Grab your passports! Each week we will "visit" another country. We will be making crafts,
trying snacks, and playing games from all over the world. Students will meet with Mrs. Allamon on Thursdays.Pickup
is 4:30pm. Email: aallamon@madisonschools.k12.va.us

Arts and Crafts: Students will work with Ms. Daniel and Mrs. Phillips at WYES to learn weaving skills and create
fun art and craft projects to take home. This group will meet on Tuesdays beginning in February until 4:30.
Email Ms. Emillee Daniel if interested: edaniel@madisonschools.k12.va.us

Fabrication Friday:Students will meet with Mrs. Ellyson after school to learn basic sewing skills using sewing
machines. This club will meet every other Friday until 4:30pm. This group is open for grades 4-5. Email Mrs. Ellyson
if interested: mellyson@madisonschools.k12.va.us

Exploring Puzzles & More: Give your brain a workout! Join Mrs. Rivera for an hour of escape rooms, logic
puzzles, brain teasers, and jigsaw puzzles. This will be Mondays until 4:30! Email Mrs. Rivera if interested:
arivera@madisonschools.k12.va.us

FLEX: “Building our skills, talents, and abilities” Our Focus: Interpersonal Skills and Relationship Building... We will
discuss and learn personal awareness, healthy communication skills, conflict resolution skills, and learn new coping
strategies to increase positive peer engagement and independently regulate emotions. Students will meet with Mrs.
Turner, Ms. Boone, and Mrs. Roy on Tuesdays and Thursdays after school until 4:30pm, beginning the week of
January 9th, 2023. Where: Mrs. Turner’s office 2nd Floor. Email Mrs. Turner if interested:
jturner@madisonschools.k12.va.us

Cross-Stitch Crafters: Students will work with Mrs. Blincoe and Mrs. Henshaw to learn how to cross-stitch.
Students will create their own projects to keep! This group will meet on Wednesdays beginning in January until 4:30.
Email Mrs. Blincoe if interested: kblincoe@madisonschools.k12.va.us

Good Books Good Times: Each week students will focus on a different good book with Mrs. Bader. Listen to it,
reread our favorite parts, talk about the themes and lessons, and complete artistic/dramatic activities. This group is
open to THIRD GRADE students. They will meet on Tuesdays until 4:30. Email Mrs. Bader if interested:
rbader@madisonschools.k12.va.us




